
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls A
Final

Event 8

26 JUN 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 ZUGIC Snezana

1 SATINA Iana RUS 26 FEB 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 217.35
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 294.15
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 359.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 426.95

2 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 199.45
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 269.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.00 325.85
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.00 391.85 35.10

3 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 210.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.50 251.10
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.20 318.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 385.50 41.45

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 212.15
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 273.65
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 49.60 323.25
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 380.25 46.70

5 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 188.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 251.05
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.20 311.25
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 378.45 48.50

6 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 220.70
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 6.0 39.60 260.30
405B 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.20 320.50
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.55 377.05 49.90

7 ANGELICA Muscalu ROU 08 JUL 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 201.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 60.80 262.00
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 298.00
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 345.85 81.10

Event 8
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.00 197.40
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 51.30 248.70
203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 43.70 292.40
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 330.80 96.15

9 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 198.10
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 242.50
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 280.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 323.80 103.15

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.55 192.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.80 228.80
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.60 262.40
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 314.20 112.75

11 MURIANNI Silvia ITA 18 FEB 2001

5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 191.60
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 231.20
405B 2.8 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 30.80 262.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 311.50 115.45

12 GRELZ Hedda SWE 10 JUL 2002

5134D 2.5 7.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 30.00 171.05
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 220.05
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 266.85
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 310.05 116.90
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls A
Preliminary

Event 6

26 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana

JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 39.90
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 81.90
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 121.50
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 160.45
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 218.95
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 62.40 281.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.40 343.75
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.20 389.95

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 37.80
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 37.05 74.85
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 110.95
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 152.95
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 212.95
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 260.95
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 301.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 363.85 26.10

3 SATINA Iana RUS 26 FEB 2002

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 70.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 110.70
5132D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 155.85
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.50 193.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 246.15
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.40 300.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 362.95 27.00

4 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003

103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 70.40
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 110.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 151.80
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 203.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 257.60
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 299.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 362.00 27.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002

103B 1.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 75.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 45.00 120.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 162.20
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 204.20
5237D 3.3 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 26.40 230.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 289.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.10 344.50 45.45

6 ANGELICA Muscalu ROU 08 JUL 2003

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 65.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 101.90
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 142.40
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 197.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 64.00 261.00
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 36.00 297.00
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 337.60 52.35

7 MURIANNI Silvia ITA 18 FEB 2001

101B 1.5 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.00 61.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.10 97.10
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 137.00
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 187.70
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 236.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 283.10
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 334.10 55.85

8 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003

101B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.00 33.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 77.10
301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 117.00
201B 1.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 149.40
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 192.60
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 245.25
203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 285.50
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 331.10 58.85

9 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
612B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 65.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 102.45
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 135.45
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 192.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 35.20 227.20
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 281.80
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 328.00 61.95

10 GRELZ Hedda SWE 10 JUL 2002

103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 66.50
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 106.40
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 141.05
5134D 2.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.25 182.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 232.70
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 279.50
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 325.10 64.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 29.00 62.60
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 101.30
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 142.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 38.40 180.55
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 222.55
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 263.15
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 319.15 70.80

12 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 79.55
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 114.70
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 147.70
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 198.10
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 235.30
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.10 270.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 315.35 74.60

13 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.00 69.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 108.55
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 147.50
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 36.40 183.90
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 44.95 228.85
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 271.75
105B 2.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 314.30 75.65

14 JOHNSSON STJERNSTROM Han SWE 28 FEB 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 67.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 103.80
5132D 2.1 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 138.45
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 186.55
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 228.55
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 269.35
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 313.90 76.05

15 SZEWCZYK Urszula POL 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 67.40
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 98.00
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 130.30
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 173.70
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 225.90
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 266.50
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 312.00 77.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 MC GING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 71.40
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 108.45
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 142.45
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 40.60 183.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 237.45
107C 2.7 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 271.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 32.00 303.20 86.75

17 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 73.00
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 110.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 152.00
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 186.50
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 235.70
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 26.10 261.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.00 301.80 88.15

18 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 61.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 35.15 96.95
5132D 2.1 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 130.55
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 165.55
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 203.95
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 247.15
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 293.35 96.60

19 EFTHYMIOU Meliti GRE 30 APR 2001

103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 28.80
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 60.15
301B 1.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 85.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00 125.80
405C 2.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 28.75 154.55
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 194.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 3.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 17.40 211.55
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 249.95 140.00
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